9.30am

9.35am

9.40am

9.55am

10.10am

10.30am

10.45am

11.15am

11.30am

NICE INDUSTRY COUNCIL

Thursday 22" February 2018
9.30am to 11.30am
NICE LONDON

AGENDA

Welcome and introductions

Agreement of minutes / matters arising from last meeting

NICE consultation on creating capacity and efficiency for TAs

Charges for technology appraisals update

CHTE 2020

Accelerated Access Collaborative Update

PPRS Update

AOB

Close



