

NICE INDUSTRY COUNCIL

Thursday 22nd February 2018
9.30am to 11.30am

NICE LONDON

AGENDA

9.30am	Welcome and introductions
9.35am	Agreement of minutes / matters arising from last meeting
9.40am	NICE consultation on creating capacity and efficiency for TAs
9.55am	Charges for technology appraisals update
10.10am	CHTE 2020
10.30am	Accelerated Access Collaborative Update
10.45am	PPRS Update
11.15am	AOB
11.30am	Close